
Artikelnummer: 044687

EAN: 4014651446878

Hersteller: Benning GmbH & Co. KG

digital

automatisch

1000 V

1000 V

0.4 A

0,1 µA

0.4 A

40 Ohm

0,1 Ohm

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

CAT IV

400 °C

0,1 °C

10000 µF
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0,001 µF

100 kHz

0,01 Hz

MOhm

ja 

600 V

0,1 mV

0,1 µA
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